
General $827,992

Capital Outlay $288,808

Special Education $71,095

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.320

Owner Occupied $2.954

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6.113

Special Education $1.574

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $1.371

2023 Payable 2024 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,556,591

$397,574

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,954,165Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2023 Payable 2024
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $14,664,835

Owner Occupied $318,325

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $7,234,558

Total $22,217,718

December 2023 Federal Child Count*

16.9

33.3%

17.8

$55,834Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

10.3

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 113.599

9-12 51.945

122.798

61.414

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 165.544 184.212

Student Data

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment 183

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 81

District Dropout Rate 12.9%

% Special Needs Students* 23.5%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

89.9%

13

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 200

Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment 183

Educational Funds $24,030

Sparsity $0

Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment 183.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

14

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

15.2

14.7

12.3

15.6

14.7

43

2023-2024 Profile of Smee School District 15-3

Home County: Corson

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 0.000 0.000

12250 SD Hwy 1806, Wakpala, SD  57658

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $2,632,661

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $71,597

as of 01/12/2025



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,794,384

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$368,233

$8,867

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $285,437

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $220,377

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $388,777

County $5,760

State $1,568,093

Federal $1,046,053

Total $3,008,683

$33,744

$0

$0

$51,920

$38,671

$0

$397,574

$144,796

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$85,664 $581,041

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$0

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$384,671

$431,883

$298,890

$6,565

$12,122

$0

$11,139

$47,709

$0

$0

$0

$0

$161,824

$86,707

$0

$1,223

$0

$0

$0

$46,757

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$181,871 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0

$516,169 $146,540 $0

Salary Property Other

$1,494,168

$6,071

$0

$267,768

$320,920

$123,859

$0

$193,359

$171,392

$119,830

$72,483

$0

$0

$61,315

$419,775

$2,796

$0

$81,751

$91,178

$39,092

$0

$53,980

$43,963

$46,685

$17,665

$0

$0

$7,378

$157,310

$0

$0

$171,533

$59,030

$5,457

$0

$274,985

$49,774

$4,123

$11,906

$0

$0

$78,489

$137,594

$0

$0

$20,746

$24,556

$10,859

$0

$71,660

$44,148

$158,419

$183,333

$0

$0

$71,881

$0

$0

$0

$14,811

$0

$0

$0

$6,682

$0

$47,709

$0

$0

$0

$0

$527

$0

$0

$2,008

$22,905

$2,605

$0

$62,043

$752

$12,366

$51

$0

$0

$1,314

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Smee School District 15-3

Other Enterprise

$2,176,510

$234,267 $333,635

$4,120,248 $264,268 $626,854Total Expenditures

$2,831,165 $804,265 $812,607 $723,196 $69,201 $104,571


