

Learning. Leadership. Service.

as of 01/12/2025

2023-2024 Profile of Smee School District 15-3

12250 SD Hwy 1806, Wakpala, SD 57658 Home County: Corson Area in Square Miles: 200

Student	Data
---------	------

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment	183
Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment	183
Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment	183.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	81
December 2023 Federal Child Count*	43
% Special Needs Students*	23.5%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	
District Dropout Rate	12.9%
District Attendance Rate	89.9%
Student to Staff Ratio	10.3
Number of Graduates	13

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Enronment Data				
	age Daily endance	Average Daily Membership		
РК	0.000	0.000		
KG-8	113.599	122.798		
9-12	51.945	61.414		
Total	165.544	184.212		

Envollment Date

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds				\$24	4,030	
						_

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

State Aid Funding

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Certified Instructional Staff

Classroom Staff

General Aid	\$1,556,591
Special Education	\$397,574
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$1,954,165

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

2023 Payable 2024 Taxable Valuations

Agricultural	\$14,664,835
Owner Occupied	\$318,325
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$7,234,558
Total	\$22,217,718

American College Test (ACT) *

English	12.3
Math	14.7
Reading	15.2
Science	15.6
Composite Score	14.7
Number Tested	14

*No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

\$55,834

16.9

17.8

0.0

33.3%

Average Teacher Compensation \$71,597

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$827,992
Capital Outlay	\$288,808
Special Education	\$71,095
Impact Aid	\$2,632,661

2023 Payable 2024 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.320
Owner Occupied	\$2.954
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$6.113
Special Education	\$1.574
Capital Outlay	\$1.371
Bond Redemption	\$0.000

Smee School District 15-3

Revenue by Fund			Otl	her Fund Dat	a	
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		Revenue	Expenditures
Local	\$388,777	\$33,744	\$38,671	Impact Aid	\$2,176,510	
County	\$5,760	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$0	\$0
State	\$1,568,093	\$0	\$397,574	Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$1,046,053	\$51,920	\$144,796	Food Service	\$234,267	\$333,635
Total	\$3,008,683	\$85,664	\$581,041	Other Enterprise	\$0	\$0

	E	xpenditure by Fun	ıd
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$1,794,384	\$46,757	\$368,233
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$8,867
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$384,671	\$12,122	\$161,824
Administration Services	\$431,883	\$0	\$86,707
Fiscal Services	\$181,871	\$0	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$516,169	\$146,540	\$0
Transportation Services	\$298,890	\$11,139	\$0
Other Support Services	\$6,565	\$47,709	\$1,223
Community Services	\$285,437	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$220,377	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$4,120,248	\$264,268	\$626,854

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$1,494,168	\$419,775	\$157,310	\$137,594	\$0	\$527
PK Instruction	\$6,071	\$2,796	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$267,768	\$81,751	\$171,533	\$20,746	\$14,811	\$2,008
Administration Services	\$320,920	\$91,178	\$59,030	\$24,556	\$0	\$22,905
Fiscal Services	\$123,859	\$39,092	\$5,457	\$10,859	\$0	\$2,605
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$193,359	\$53,980	\$274,985	\$71,660	\$6,682	\$62,043
Transportation Services	\$171,392	\$43,963	\$49,774	\$44,148	\$0	\$752
Other Support Services	\$119,830	\$46,685	\$4,123	\$158,419	\$47,709	\$12,366
Community Services	\$72,483	\$17,665	\$11,906	\$183,333	\$0	\$51
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$61,315	\$7,378	\$78,489	\$71,881	\$0	\$1,314
Total Expenditures	\$2,831,165	\$804,265	\$812,607	\$723,196	\$69,201	\$104,571

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.